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Feel stronger. Stay healthier. Everyday.

Place Bib
Pos Dos
1 110
2 101
3 103
4 115
5 109
6 120
7 111
8 122
9 114
10 102
11 112
12 105
13 119
14 100
15 104
16 108
17 121
18 107
19 116
DNF 117
DNF 118
DNF 106
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Management

UCI Code

Code UCI

CAN19930929
CAN19930601
CAN19930927
CAN19940711
CAN19931120
CAN19930426
CAN19950116
CAN19940221
CAN19941218
CAN19930214
CAN19941116
CAN19941108
CAN19940122
CAN19930517
CAN19941026
CAN19931021
CAN19930426
CAN19930402
CAN19940715
CAN19931212
CAN19940224
CAN19930313
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2011 CANADIAN ROAD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Road Race - Sunday July 3 -
Aldershot-Waterdown

U19 Women /Femmes Results - 67.8 km - Avg Speed / Vitesse 33.3 km/h

Name

Nom

EWART, Annie
BEVERIDGE, Allison
BRIEN, Alizee

MAYER, Tennessee
DUNDAS, Katlyn
PILOTE-FORTIN, Gabrielle
GIBSON, Kinley
RIOUX-COULOMBE, Janie
LABRIE, Audrey

BOILY, Josiane
GILLARD, Allyson
BRUNEAU, Amelie
PEPIN, Roxanne
BERNARD, Audrey
BROUILLETTE, Elise
DUMAS, Laurie
PILOTE-FORTIN, Helene
DOWSWELL, Erin
MIDDLETON, Erin
NESDOLY, Nina
PAQUETTE, Laurence
DALLAIRE, Justine

CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS ROUTE 2011

CANACCOREL Wealth

Team

Equipe

CYCLING BC

TEAM ALBERTA

EQUIPE DU QUEBEC

EQUIPE DU QUEBEC

TEAM HARDWOOD CYCLING & SKI CL
EQUIPE DU QUEBEC

TEAM ALBERTA

EQUIPE DU QUEBEC

PISTE.CA

ATRIUM CC2R

ATRIUM-CC2R

ESPOIRS QUILICOTS PROPULSEE PA
ATRIUM CC2R

SPIDERTECH P/B POWERWATTS
ESPOIRS QUILICOT PROPULSEE PAR
SPIDERTECH PROPULSEE PAR POWER
DEDACCIAI/HYPE SKI VELO

TEAM ONTARIO

TEAM ALBERTA

TEAM ONTARIO

PISTE.CA

SPIDERTECH PROPULSEE PAR POWER

I
Burlington.

Management Buriington Hotel Association

Time Gap
Temps Ecart
2h 02' 09"
2h 02'41"  00'32"
2h 03'44"  01'35"
2h 04'35"  02'26"
2h 05' 51"  03'42"
2h 05'51"  03'42"
2h 05'58"  03'49"
2h 10'17"  08' 08"
2h 13'55" 11'46"
2h 14' 10" 12'01"
2h 14' 10" 12'01"
2h 14' 10" 12'01"
2h 14' 17" 12' 08"
2h 16' 15" 14' 06"
2h 22'46"  20'37"
2h 23'18"  21'09"
2h24'05"  21'56"
2h 24' 05" 21'56"
2h 32'38"  30'29"
DNF
DNF
DNF
MIDEEK

CYCLING CLUB



